Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265
m0
Motor DC brushless, IC protected
Bearing System Dual ball bearing
Insulation Resistance Min. 10M at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength 1 minute at 500 VAC, max
leakage < 500 MicroAmp
Storage Temperature -40C ~ +80C
Frame & Impeller
Frame - Diecast aluminum
Impeller - UL94V-0
Thermoplastic
Life (L10) -40,000 hours (40C)
Temperature Range -10C ~ +65C
Rated Speed (RPM) 3200
Features:
Signal Output: Tachometer
Speed Control: PWM
190x69mm (7.5”x2.70”)
Weight: ~ 1300g (2.87 lbs)
Connecion  4 Lead wires *
Part Number ODB19069-24HB10A
Nominal Voltage  24VDC
Voltage Range 16 ~ 28 VDC
Nominal Current 4.5 A
Rated Power 108 W
Airflow (CFM) 395
Max. Static Pressure 1.97” H2O
Noise Level (dB) 70
ODB19069-24HB10A DC Motorized Impeller 24V
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265
m0
Motor DC brushless, IC protected
Bearing System Dual ball bearing
Insulation Resistance Min. 10M at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength 1 minute at 500 VAC, max
leakage < 500 MicroAmp
Storage Temperature -40C ~ +80C
Frame & Impeller
Frame - Diecast aluminum
Impeller - UL94V-0
Thermoplastic
Life (L10) -40,000 hours (40C)
Temperature Range -10C ~ +65C
Rated Speed (RPM) 3500
Features:
Signal Output: Tachometer
Speed Control: PWM
190x69mm (7.5”x2.70”)
Weight: ~ 1300g (2.87 lbs)
Connecion  4 Lead wires *
Part Number ODB19069-48HB10A
Nominal Voltage  48VDC
Voltage Range 36 ~ 56 VDC
Nominal Current 2.55 A
Rated Power 122.4 W
Airflow (CFM) 432
Max. Static Pressure 2.0” H2O
Noise Level (dB) 73
ODB19069-48HB10A DC Motorized Impeller 48V